

SC No. 791/2019
STATE Vs. NARENDER GOYAL ETC.
FIR No. 127/2019
P.S. Crime Branch (N.W.Delhi)

17.05.2022

Pr: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All the three accused persons are absent.

Issue NBW's against all the accused persons and notices to
their sureties for the next date of hearing.

Put up for further proceedings on **06.08.2022**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/17.05.2022 jk