

SC 791-2019
STATE Vs. NARENDER GOYAL ETC.
FIR No. 127 /2019
(CrimeBranch -N.W.Delhi)

23.12.2023

Present: Sh. K.D. Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Narender with ld. Counsel Sh. Udit
Khanna.
Accused Parvez and Javed with ld. Counsel Sh.
Prashant Sharma.

PW SI Ravi Saini has sent request for today. He be
summoned again for the next date of hearing.

PW HC Sanjay is absent despite service of
summons. Issueailable warrants in sum of Rs. 5,000/- against
him for the next date of hearing.

List for PE on 05.04.2023.

VIKRAM
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/
DELHI/23.12.2023